Montana CHA

Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

1LAE Beaverhead County Cutting-July

Show Date: 07/22/2022

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Open

A Stevie Rey Rita Gina Macdonald Mike L Giannini 74.0 $921.28
CR Tuff Lookn Cat KT Ranch LLC Dax Hadlock 73.0 $690.96
Bet Hesa Hot Rod Don & Pat Noble Dax Hadlock 71.0 $460.64
Perfect Roan Rabbit Mike Hoffman Mike Hoffman 70.0 $230.32
Cats Smart Lil Pepto K & D Ventures Mike L Giannini 67.0 $0.00
Kr Fancy Talkin Rey Scott & Hazel Thorne Luke Denton 64.0 $0.00
Thisboomerisforkeeps Laurie Rowe-mills Justin Johnson 64.0 $0.00
Reyzin The Line CW Bar Ranch Roy Oliver 60.0 $0.00
Sindereyla Cindy Mann Mike L Giannini 60.0 $0.00
Stevies Von Halen Bambi L Gress Dax Hadlock 60.0 $0.00
Sweetish Hot Sox Darrell & Jessica Lee Kip Denton 0.0 $0.00
Cut Mora Checks JB Cox Luke Denton 0.0 $0.00
Rebel Katie Barbara Lawson Mike Hoffman 0.0 $0.00
Royal Hissy Fit KT Ranch LLC Dax Hadlock 0.0 $0.00

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

Royal Hissy Fit
Sindereyla
Cut Mora Checks

KT Ranch LLC
Cindy Mann
JB Cox

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

Power Naps
Alone Time
Shady Smooth
Shady Secrets
Double Zee
Shady Lil Smooth
Il Be Blu In Reno
One Stylish Boon
Miss B Hughes

Helen J Larsen
Lawson Hadlock
Jennie Hale
Lynn M Moore
Teri Keffer
Deanna Leigh
Gayle Weber
Lone Pine Performance Horses
LeAnn Wilson

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

Shady Lil Smooth

Ill Be Blu In Reno
This Cats Stylin
Rey Smooth Talker
Double Zee

Nrr Cookie Cat
Shady Smooth
Why At Earp
Higher And Brighter

08/11/2022

Deanna Leigh
Gayle Weber
Katie Feris
Michelle Van Dyke
Teri Keffer
Jeanne Revyher
Jennie Hale
Matthew Porter
Twin Sugars LLC

Class Entries: 14 Class .Total: $2,303.20

Kathy Bro
Cindy Mann
JB Cox

71.0
69.0
0.0

$500.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 3  Class Total: $500.00

Justin Johnson
Lawson M Hadlock
Dax Hadlock
Justin Johnson
Roy Oliver

Will M Nuttall

Dax Hadlock
David Hymas
Dax Hadlock

74.0
73.0
68.0
66.0

0.0

$779.82
$547.54
$331.84
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 9 Class .Total: $1,659.20

DeAnna Leigh
Gayle Weber

Katie Feris
Michelle B Van Dyke
Aidyn M Keffer
Jeanne Reyher
Jennie Hale

Taylor Porter

A Suzanne P Nellen

74.0
73.0
71.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

$779.82
$547.54
$331.84
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Class Entries: 9  Class Total: $1,659.20
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Montana CHA
2LAE Beaverhead County Cutting-July

Includes All Riders
And All Contestants

Show Date: 07/23/2022

Horse Owner Rider Score Pay

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Open

CR Tuff Lookn Cat KT Ranch LLC Dax Hadlock 72.0 $921.28
Cats Smart Lil Pepto K & D Ventures Mike L Giannini 71.0 $690.96
Stevies Von Halen Bambi L Gress Dax Hadlock 70.0 $345.48
Thisboomerisforkeeps Laurie Rowe-mills Justin Johnson 70.0 $345.48
Cut Mora Checks JB Cox Luke Denton 69.0 $0.00
Reyzin The Line CW Bar Ranch Roy Oliver 69.0 $0.00
Sweetish Hot Sox Darrell & Jessica Lee Kip Denton 68.0 $0.00
Rebel Katie Barbara Lawson Mike Hoffman 66.0 $0.00
Sindereyla Cindy Mann Mike L Giannini 60.0 $0.00
Bet Hesa Hot Rod Don & Pat Noble Dax Hadlock 60.0 $0.00
Royal Hissy Fit KT Ranch LLC Dax Hadlock 60.0 $0.00
Kr Fancy Talkin Rey Scott & Hazel Thorne Luke Denton 60.0 $0.00
Perfect Roan Rabbit Mike Hoffman Mike Hoffman 0.0 $0.00
A Stevie Rey Rita Gina Macdonald Mike L Giannini 0.0 $0.00

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

Royal Hissy Fit
Sindereyla
Cut Mora Checks

KT Ranch LLC
Cindy Mann
JB Cox

Class Entries: 14 Class .Total: $2,303.20

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

Il Be Blu In Reno Gayle Weber
Power Naps Helen J Larsen
Shady Smooth Jennie Hale
Tuned Pretty Smooth Deanna Leigh
Shady Secrets Lynn M Moore

Lone Pine Performance Horses
LeAnn Wilson

Lawson Hadlock

Deanna Leigh

One Stylish Boon
Miss B Hughes
Alone Time
Shady Lil Smooth

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

Shady Lil Smooth
Rey Smooth Talker

Deanna Leigh
Michelle Van Dyke

Shady Smooth Jennie Hale
Why At Earp Matthew Porter
Il Be Blu In Reno Gayle Weber
This Cats Stylin Katie Feris

Higher And Brighter Twin Sugars LLC

08/11/2022

Kathy Bro 66.0 $500.00
Cindy Mann 0.0 $0.00
JB Cox 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 3  Class Total: $500.00
Dax Hadlock 76.0 $779.82
Justin Johnson 73.0 $547.54
Dax Hadlock 72.0 $165.92
Will M Nuttall 72.0 $165.92
Justin Johnson 71.0 $0.00
David Hymas 69.0 $0.00
Dax Hadlock 60.0 $0.00
Lawson M Hadlock 60.0 $0.00
Will M Nuttall 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 9 Class Total: $1,659.20

DeAnna Leigh 75.0 $840.96
Michelle B Van Dyke 74.0 $560.64
Jennie Hale 72.0 $0.00
Taylor Porter 66.0 $0.00
Gayle Weber 60.0 $0.00
Katie Feris 60.0 $0.00
A Suzanne P Nellen 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 7 Class Total: $1,401.60
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Montana CHA Includes All Riders
3LAE Beaverhead County Cutting-July And All Contestants
Show Date: 07/24/2022

Horse Oowner Rider Score Pay

DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Open

Kr Fancy Talkin Rey Scott & Hazel Thorne Luke Denton 72.0 $779.82
Sindereyla Cindy Mann Mike L Giannini 71.0 $547.54
Thisboomerisforkeeps Laurie Rowe-mills Justin Johnson 70.0 $331.84
Cats Smart Lil Pepto K & D Ventures Mike L Giannini 69.0 $0.00
Sweetish Hot Sox Darrell & Jessica Lee Kip Denton 60.0 $0.00
Reyzin The Line CW Bar Ranch Roy Oliver 0.0 $0.00
Rebel Katie Barbara Lawson Mike Hoffman 0.0 $0.00
Perfect Roan Rabbit Mike Hoffman Mike Hoffman 0.0 $0.00
A Stevie Rey Rita Gina Macdonald Mike L Giannini 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 9  Class .Total: $1,659.20
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open

Shady Lil Smooth Deanna Leigh Will M Nuttall 74.0 $609.12
Tuned Pretty Smooth Deanna Leigh Will M Nuttall 73.0 $406.08
Shady Secrets Lynn M Moore Justin Johnson 72.0 $0.00
Power Naps Helen J Larsen Justin Johnson 71.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 4 Class Total: $1,015.20
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

Rey Smooth Talker Michelle Van Dyke Michelle B Van Dyke 73.0 $500.00
Shady Lil Smooth Deanna Leigh DeAnna Leigh 71.0 $0.00
Higher And Brighter Twin Sugars LLC A Suzanne P Nellen 0.0 $0.00

Class Entries: 3  Class Total: $500.00
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