Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

Montana CHA
1LAE Beaverhead County Cutting-July

Show Date: 07/22/2022

Includes All Riders And All Contestants

Horse	Owner	Rider	Score	Pay
DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Op	pen			
A Stevie Rey Rita	Gina Macdonald	Mike L Giannini	74.0	\$921.28
CR Tuff Lookn Cat	KT Ranch LLC	Dax Hadlock	73.0	\$690.96
Bet Hesa Hot Rod	Don & Pat Noble	Dax Hadlock	71.0	\$460.64
Perfect Roan Rabbit	Mike Hoffman	Mike Hoffman	70.0	\$230.32
Cats Smart Lil Pepto	K & D Ventures	Mike L Giannini	67.0	\$0.00
Kr Fancy Talkin Rey	Scott & Hazel Thorne	Luke Denton	64.0	\$0.00
Thisboomerisforkeeps	Laurie Rowe-mills	Justin Johnson	64.0	\$0.00
Reyzin The Line	CW Bar Ranch	Roy Oliver	60.0	\$0.00
Sindereyla	Cindy Mann	Mike L Giannini	60.0	\$0.00
Stevies Von Halen	Bambi L Gress	Dax Hadlock	60.0	\$0.00
Sweetish Hot Sox	Darrell & Jessica Lee	Kip Denton	0.0	\$0.00
Cut Mora Checks	JB Cox	Luke Denton	0.0	\$0.00
Rebel Katie	Barbara Lawson	Mike Hoffman	0.0	\$0.00
Royal Hissy Fit	KT Ranch LLC	Dax Hadlock	0.0	\$0.00
		Class Entries: 14	Class Total	\$2,303.20
DERBY (4 YR OLDS) No	on-Professional			
Royal Hissy Fit	KT Ranch LLC	Kathy Bro	71.0	\$500.00
Sindereyla	Cindy Mann	Cindy Mann	69.0	\$0.00
Cut Mora Checks	JB Cox	JB Cox	0.0	\$0.00
		Class Entries: 3	Class Tot	al: \$500.00
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open			
Power Naps	Helen J Larsen	Justin Johnson	74.0	\$779.82
Alone Time	Lawson Hadlock	Lawson M Hadlock	73.0	\$547.54
Shady Smooth	Jennie Hale	Dax Hadlock	68.0	\$331.84
Shady Secrets	Lynn M Moore	Justin Johnson	66.0	\$0.00
Double Zee	Teri Keffer	Roy Oliver	60.0	\$0.00
Shady Lil Smooth	Deanna Leigh	Will M Nuttall	0.0	\$0.00
III Be Blu In Reno	Gayle Weber	Dax Hadlock	0.0	\$0.00
One Stylish Boon	Lone Pine Performance Horses	David Hymas	0.0	\$0.00
Miss B Hughes	LeAnn Wilson	Dax Hadlock	0.0	\$0.00
5	LEATH WIISOH			
3 ***	Leatiii Wiisoti	Class Entries: 9	Class Total	\$1,659.20
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS				\$1,659.20
C				\$1,659.20 \$779.82
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional	Class Entries: 9	Class Total	
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS Shady Lil Smooth) Non-Professional Deanna Leigh	Class Entries: 9 DeAnna Leigh	Class Total	\$779.82 \$547.54
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS Shady Lil Smooth III Be Blu In Reno) Non-Professional Deanna Leigh Gayle Weber	Class Entries: 9 DeAnna Leigh Gayle Weber	74.0 73.0	\$779.82 \$547.54 \$331.84
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS Shady Lil Smooth III Be Blu In Reno This Cats Stylin	Deanna Leigh Gayle Weber Katie Feris	Class Entries: 9 DeAnna Leigh Gayle Weber Katie Feris	74.0 73.0 71.0	\$779.82
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS Shady Lil Smooth III Be Blu In Reno This Cats Stylin Rey Smooth Talker	Deanna Leigh Gayle Weber Katie Feris Michelle Van Dyke	Class Entries: 9 DeAnna Leigh Gayle Weber Katie Feris Michelle B Van Dyke	74.0 73.0 71.0 60.0	\$779.82 \$547.54 \$331.84 \$0.00
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS Shady Lil Smooth III Be Blu In Reno This Cats Stylin Rey Smooth Talker Double Zee	Deanna Leigh Gayle Weber Katie Feris Michelle Van Dyke Teri Keffer	Class Entries: 9 DeAnna Leigh Gayle Weber Katie Feris Michelle B Van Dyke Aidyn M Keffer	74.0 73.0 71.0 60.0 60.0	\$779.82 \$547.54 \$331.84 \$0.00 \$0.00
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS Shady Lil Smooth Ill Be Blu In Reno This Cats Stylin Rey Smooth Talker Double Zee Nrr Cookie Cat	Deanna Leigh Gayle Weber Katie Feris Michelle Van Dyke Teri Keffer Jeanne Reyher	Class Entries: 9 DeAnna Leigh Gayle Weber Katie Feris Michelle B Van Dyke Aidyn M Keffer Jeanne Reyher	74.0 73.0 71.0 60.0 60.0 60.0	\$779.82 \$547.54 \$331.84 \$0.00 \$0.00
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS Shady Lil Smooth III Be Blu In Reno This Cats Stylin Rey Smooth Talker Double Zee Nrr Cookie Cat Shady Smooth	Deanna Leigh Gayle Weber Katie Feris Michelle Van Dyke Teri Keffer Jeanne Reyher Jennie Hale	Class Entries: 9 DeAnna Leigh Gayle Weber Katie Feris Michelle B Van Dyke Aidyn M Keffer Jeanne Reyher Jennie Hale	74.0 73.0 71.0 60.0 60.0 60.0 0.0	\$779.82 \$547.54 \$331.84 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00

08/11/2022 Page 1

Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

Montana CHA 2LAE Beaverhead County Cutting-July

Show Date: 07/23/2022

Includes All Riders And All Contestants

Horse	Owner	Rider	Score	Pay
DERBY (4 YR OLDS) O	pen			
CR Tuff Lookn Cat	KT Ranch LLC	Dax Hadlock	72.0	\$921.28
Cats Smart Lil Pepto	K & D Ventures	Mike L Giannini	71.0	\$690.96
Stevies Von Halen	Bambi L Gress	Dax Hadlock	70.0	\$345.48
Thisboomerisforkeeps	Laurie Rowe-mills	Justin Johnson	70.0	\$345.48
Cut Mora Checks	JB Cox	Luke Denton	69.0	\$0.00
Reyzin The Line	CW Bar Ranch	Roy Oliver	69.0	\$0.00
Sweetish Hot Sox	Darrell & Jessica Lee	Kip Denton	68.0	\$0.00
Rebel Katie	Barbara Lawson	Mike Hoffman	66.0	\$0.00
Sindereyla	Cindy Mann	Mike L Giannini	60.0	\$0.00
Bet Hesa Hot Rod	Don & Pat Noble	Dax Hadlock	60.0	\$0.00
Royal Hissy Fit	KT Ranch LLC	Dax Hadlock	60.0	\$0.00
Kr Fancy Talkin Rey	Scott & Hazel Thorne	Luke Denton	60.0	\$0.00
Perfect Roan Rabbit	Mike Hoffman	Mike Hoffman	0.0	\$0.00
A Stevie Rey Rita	Gina Macdonald	Mike L Giannini	0.0	\$0.00
		Class Entries: 14	Class Total	: \$2,303.20
DERBY (4 YR OLDS) No	on-Professional			
Royal Hissy Fit	KT Ranch LLC	Kathy Bro	66.0	\$500.00
Sindereyla	Cindy Mann	Cindy Mann	0.0	\$0.00
Cut Mora Checks	JB Cox	JB Cox	0.0	\$0.00
		Class Entries: 3	Class Tot	al: \$500.00
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open			
III Be Blu In Reno	Gayle Weber	Dax Hadlock	76.0	\$779.82
Power Naps	Helen J Larsen	Justin Johnson	73.0	\$547.54
Shady Smooth	Jennie Hale	Dax Hadlock	72.0	\$165.92
Tuned Pretty Smooth	Deanna Leigh	Will M Nuttall	72.0	\$165.92
Shady Secrets	Lynn M Moore	Justin Johnson	71.0	\$0.00
One Stylish Boon	Lone Pine Performance Horses	David Hymas	69.0	\$0.00
Miss B Hughes	LeAnn Wilson	Dax Hadlock	60.0	\$0.00
Alone Time	Lawson Hadlock	Lawson M Hadlock	60.0	\$0.00
Shady Lil Smooth	Deanna Leigh	Will M Nuttall	0.0	\$0.00
		Class Entries: 9	Class Total	: \$1,659.20
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional			
Shady Lil Smooth	Deanna Leigh	DeAnna Leigh	75.0	\$840.96
Rey Śmooth Talker	Michelle Van Dyke	Michelle B Van Dyke	74.0	\$560.64
Shady Smooth	Jennie Hale	Jennie Hale	72.0	\$0.00
Why At Earp	Matthew Porter	Taylor Porter	66.0	\$0.00
III Be Blu In Reno	Gayle Weber	Gayle Weber	60.0	\$0.00
This Cats Stylin	Katie Feris	Katie Feris	60.0	\$0.00
Higher And Drighter	Twin Sugars LLC	A Suzanne P Nellen	0.0	\$0.00
Higher And Brighter	I WIII Suyais LLC	A Suzanne i Nellen	Class Total	

08/11/2022 Page 1

Show Results

Show Results By Earnings

Montana CHA 3LAE Beaverhead County Cutting-July

Show Date: 07/24/2022

Includes All Riders And All Contestants

Horse	Owner	Rider	Score	Pay
DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Ope	en			
Kr Fancy Talkin Rey	Scott & Hazel Thorne	Luke Denton	72.0	\$779.82
Sindereyla	Cindy Mann	Mike L Giannini	71.0	\$547.54
Thisboomerisforkeeps	Laurie Rowe-mills	Justin Johnson	70.0	\$331.84
Cats Smart Lil Pepto	K & D Ventures	Mike L Giannini	69.0	\$0.00
Sweetish Hot Sox	Darrell & Jessica Lee	Kip Denton	60.0	\$0.00
Reyzin The Line	CW Bar Ranch	Roy Oliver	0.0	\$0.00
Rebel Katie	Barbara Lawson	Mike Hoffman	0.0	\$0.00
Perfect Roan Rabbit	Mike Hoffman	Mike Hoffman	0.0	\$0.00
A Stevie Rey Rita	Gina Macdonald	Mike L Giannini	0.0	\$0.00
		Class Entries: 9	Class Total	: \$1,659.20
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS)	Open			
Shady Lil Smooth	Deanna Leigh	Will M Nuttall	74.0	\$609.12
Tuned Pretty Smooth	Deanna Leigh	Will M Nuttall	73.0	\$406.08
Shady Secrets	Lynn M Moore	Justin Johnson	72.0	\$0.00
Power Naps	Helen J Larsen	Justin Johnson	71.0	\$0.00
·		Class Entries: 4	Class Total	: \$1,015.20
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS)	Non-Professional			
Rey Smooth Talker	Michelle Van Dyke	Michelle B Van Dyke	73.0	\$500.00
Shady Lil Smooth	Deanna Leigh	DeAnna Leigh	71.0	\$0.00
Higher And Brighter	Twin Sugars LLC	A Suzanne P Nellen	0.0	\$0.00
- •	-	Class Entries: 3	Class Tot	tal: \$500.00